Today's Expenditure

Name

Harry

Sumerson

Terry

Bill

Travel

$100

$150

$200

$300

Restaurant

$155

$177

$189

$161

Toffee

$450

$150

$750

$110

Sports

$550

$750

$556

$350

Coffee

$46

$55

$63

$25

Total

$1301

$1282

$1758

$946

7


https://docs.google.com/document/d/17xw5Tzb67C1LtWZJKcw3hhlBPQmIci5x/edit

	005_IMG_20200126_141856.docx - Google Docs

